March 28, 2024

Team

Kack is back

Pass Holes

Three Dudes and a Vet
Super Ultra Mega Dores
Try Hards

Bush League

Kinky Sets

Blood, Sweat, & Beer
Three Dudes and a Vet Part
Deux

Back That Pass Up 2
#1

Ball Slappers

Spike Tyson

Hits and Giggles
Buddy's Bumpers

Back That Pass Up 1
Mr. No Name

27277777

Standings

WeFF4s - Winter 24

Won

A DA OO0 O N

O ONDNDNDNWWOW

-
o
%}
~-+

W W wWNDNDNDNPEO

P N0 OO0 0100 b

Win %o
1.000
.857
714
714
714
714
.625
571
571

.429
.375
.375
.286
.250
.250
.250
.000
.000

GF
17
16
14
14
14
12
15
14
13

11
10

O O N 0 N

®
>

0N © O NNSN O A

12
13
14
14
16
16
17
21

Page 1 of 1



