Standings

WeFF4s - Winter 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Kack is back	7	0	1.000	17	4
Pass Holes	6	1	.857	16	5
Three Dudes and a Vet	5	2	.714	14	7
Super Ultra Mega Dores	5	2	.714	14	7
Try Hards	5	2	.714	14	7
Bush League	5	2	.714	12	9
Kinky Sets	5	3	.625	15	9
Blood, Sweat, & Beer	4	3	.571	14	7
Three Dudes and a Vet Part	4	3	.571	13	8
Deux					
Back That Pass Up 2	3	4	.429	9	12
#1	3	5	.375	11	13
Ball Slappers	3	5	.375	10	14
Spike Tyson	2	5	.286	7	14
Hits and Giggles	2	6	.250	8	16
Buddy's Bumpers	2	6	.250	8	16
Back That Pass Up 1	2	6	.250	7	17
Mr. No Name	0	7	.000	0	21
ZZZZZZZ	0	1	.000	0	3

March 28, 2024 Page 1 of 1